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Einzelkonkurrenz 2020
Vereinsrangliste 300m

Rang Name Vorname
1 Winkler Ruedi
2 Bachmann Werner
3 Hauser Ruedi
4  Miller Sigi
5 Gyr Ernst
6 Schlickenriede Jiirg
7 Hug Martin
8 Henggeler Bernhard
9 Stirnimann Isidor
10 Eugster Fredy
11 Brebeck Erich
12 Kaufmann Bruno
13 Kunz Hansheiri
14 Sonderegger Heinz
15 Stemmer Josef
16 Reifler Fredy
17 Leinsmer Hans Ruedi
18 Gisler Josef
19 Roathlisberger Paul
20 Hauser Walter
21 Bischof Benno
22 Salzmann Roman
23  Mdller Karl
24 Schneeberger Peter
25 Winzeler Richard
26 Zimmermann Werner
27 Breitenstein  Josef
28 Schweizer Emil
29 Stalder Martin
30 Portig Fritz
31 Heeb Jean-Marc

Pkt
96
96
94
94
92
92
92
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
88
88
87
87
86
85
84
81
81
80
80
78
76

Jahrg.

1947
1954
1959
19562
1951
1955
1959
1941
1945
1947
1934
1642
1947
19562
1942
1943
1946
1949
1930
1957
1935
1951
1942
1948
1939
1941
1953
1935
1935
1946
1947

Ausz.

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

KK

Sport-G
Stagw/FG
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stagw/FG
Kar
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03
Kar
Stgw 57/03
Kar
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Kar
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 90

Verein
Ruschlikon FSV
Schonenberg FSV
Hirzel SV
Ruschlikon FSV
Schonenberg FSV
Wadenswil SV
Wadenswil SV
Wadenswil SV
Wadenswil SV
Langnau a.A. SV
Oberrieden SV
Wadenswil SV
Ruschlikon FSV
Wadenswil SV
Hirzel SV
Wadenswil SV
Wadenswil SV
Hirzel SV
Oberrieden SV
Hirzel SV
Wadenswil SV
Langnau a.A. SV
Ruschlikon FSV
Wadenswil SV
Langnau a.A. SV
Oberrieden SV
Oberrieden SV
Schonenberg FSV
Hirzel SV
Oberrieden SV
Schonenberg FSV



